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f ~~----------------C_I_TY __ O __ F_C_I_B_O_L_O~,_T_E_X_A_S ______________________ __ 
,. .. QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT 

.,. £: x ~>. s Quarter Ending: June 30, 2013 
"Cit o Choice· 

Investments 

General Fund 
Debt Service Fund 

Economic Development Fund 
Water Fund 

Special Fund 
Capital Fund 

Total 

Prior 

Market Value 

6,972,474 
810,574 
269,166 

3,645,833 
4,768,820 

17,972,134 

34,439,001 

Market Value 

6,055,567 
834,582 
229,343 

3,825,908 
5,115,194 

17,843,216 

33,903,809 

This report is in compliance with the approved investment policies and strategies. 

QTII~ 
City Manager, Investment Officer 

Director of Finance, Investment Officer 

Reporting Period : 03/31/2013 - 6/30/2013 

CITY OF CIBOLO, TEXAS I Investment Report Run Date: 7/14/2013 3:46PM 

Book Value 

6,055,032 
834,630 
229,343 

3,826,589 
5,115,181 

17,842,201 

33,902,976 

Date 

Date 

Current 

Accrued Interest 0/o of YTM@ 
Interest Received Portfolio Cost 

15,963 4,001 17 .9% 0 .205 
265 100 2 .5% 0.110 

49 0.7% 0.058 
9,175 7,201 11.3% 0.246 
2,020 850 15.1% 0.081 

41,893 7,876 52.6% 0.305 

69,317 20,077 100.0% 0.240 

Benchmark rate : 91 day T-bill 0.045 
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.,. c x ~ s Quarter Ending: June 30, 2013 

"CitL o ·Choice· 

Re porting Period : 03/31/2013- 06/ 30/ 2013 

3. Money Market 
-Mutual Funds 

1.2% 

Portfolio by Asset Category 
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5. Certificat e of Deposit ­
Broke red 

2.9% 

8. Cash on Hand 
-Petty Cash 

0.0% 
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.,. E: x,.. s Quarter Ending: June 30, 2013 

·or o Choice· 

0.7% 

2. Debt Service Fund 
2.5% 

Reporting Period: 03/31/2013 - 06/30/ 2013 
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Portfolio by Asset Class 

0.0% 

2 
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.,.E: x ~ s Quarter Ending: June 30, 2013 

· a rt o Cho ice· 

Portfolio by Maturity Range 

9·12 Months 

Reporting Period: 03/31/2013 - 06/30/2013 
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City of Cibolo 

QUARTERLY Investment Report 
Report Format: By Transaction 

Group By: Asset Category 

Portfolio I Report Group: All Portfolios 
Begin Activity Date: 3/31/2013, End Activity Date: 6/30/2013, Carrying Value Date: 3/31/2013 

CITY OF CIBOLO, TEXAS /Investment Report Run Date: 7/14/2013 3:25PM 



City of Cibolo 

QUARTERLY Investment Report 
Report Format: By Transaction 

Group By: Asset Category 

Portfolio I Report Group: All Portfolios 
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City of Cibolo 
QUARTERLY Investment Report 
Report Format: By Transaction 
Group By: Asset Category 
Portfolio I Report Group: All Portfolios 
Begin Activity Date: 3/31/2013, End Activity Date: 6/30/2013, Carrying Value Date: 3/31/2013 

1. Schertz Bank and Trust 
2. Government Pools 
3. Money Market - Mutual Funds 
4. Certificate of Deposit 
5. Certificate of Deposit - Brokered 
7. Municipal Bonds 
8. Cash on Hand - Petty Cash 

3,907,464.77 
14,098,002.22 

399,395.24 
8,006,651.63 

990,188.12 
6,502,107.15 

900 
33,904,709.13 
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11.5% 
41.6% 

1.2% 
23.6% 

2.9% 
19.2% 

0.0% 
100.0% 


